
Tuesday, December 31 Thursday, January 2  

Closed Closed

Tuesday, January 7 Thursday, January 9

Barbecue Brisket
Smoked Sausage

Fried Okra
Baked Beans

Chicken Fajitas
Cheese Enchiladas

Mexican Black Beans
Green Chili Creamed Corn

Tuesday, January 14 Thursday, January 16

Herb Crusted Fish
Mississippi Pot Roast

Roasted Potatoes & Carrots
Southern Style Dressing

Poppy Seed Chicken
Honey Lime Glazed Pork
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

Roasted Broccoli

Tuesday, January 21 Thursday, January 23

Salisbury Steak
Lemon Roasted Chicken
Green Beans Almondine

Fried Potatoes

French Onion Beef Stir Fry
Chicken Provencal

White Rice
Roasted New Potatoes

Tuesday, January 28 Thursday, January 30

Jerk Pork
Coconut Shrimp

Cilantro Lime Rice
Fried Plantains

Moussaka
Spanakopita

Dolmas
Mixed Vegetables

Terrace Menu January 2025

Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information

please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.


